
RWP

PROPOSED BOUNDARY LINE

LOFT
HATCH

A-AA-A

B-B

B-B

FLAT ROOF FLAT ROOF

63

65

61

RWP

SVP

RWP

RWP

RWP

VOID

CUPBOARD

C
U
PB
O
AR
D

CUPBOARD RL
ABOVE

1m
1.5m
2m

27
00

11
00

24
15

4255
1410

RWP

JULIET BALCONY
WITH SLIDING

DOORS

RWP SVP

JULIET BALCONY
WITH SLIDING

DOORS

NEW SIDE GABLE

NEW SIDE GABLEOBSCURE GLAZING

2975

RL
ABOVE

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

DATE:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE:

DRAWING NO.: REVISION:

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT:CLIENT:

SITE:

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION REV. DATE DESCRIPTIONREV. DATE DESCRIPTION

T+44 (0)20 8201 9875

info@simonmillerarchitects.com
simonmillerarchitects

11 Portsdown Mews
Temple Fortune

London NW11 7HD

SI LMON MI L RE
A R C H I T E S C T 

NOTE:

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS.
INCONSISTENCIES ARE TO BE REPORTED TO 
THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

COPYRIGHT IS HELD BY SIMON MILLER 
ARCHITECTS LTD.

DECEMBER 2024

1:100 @ A3

TJ

591 PD02
63 STANLEY ROAD, 
NORTHWOOD HILLS,
HA6 1RJ

CLAER WEBSTER

1:100
210 [m]9 1087653 4

PROPOSED LOFT FLOOR PLAN 

PROPOSED LOFT FLOOR 
PLAN

CERTIFICATE OF LAWFULNESS APPLICATION FOR - PERMITTED DEVELOPMENT

TWO SIDE GABLE-ENDS, REAR 
DORMER, REBUILT SIDE RETURN & 
INTERNAL ALTERATIONS


